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SNOHOMISH COUNTY COUNCIL

From: Sally Lider EXHIBIT # PT-1
To: Contact Council

Subject: Please support proposed Ordinance 21-097 FILE ORD 21-097
Date: Monday, December 6, 2021 10:03:08 AM

CAUTION This email originated from outside of this organization. Please exercise caution with links andé
attachments. :

Thlssoundsllkeagreat ideal | hope you will adopt this ordinance which would provide a
structure for owners of commercial properties (agricultural, commercial,
and some multi-family residential properties) to obtain low-cost, long-
term, financing for energy and resiliency projects for new buildings and
retrofits to existing buildings.

Thanks,

Sally Lider


mailto:sally.lider@gmail.com
mailto:Contact.Council@co.snohomish.wa.us
scomel
Exhibit Stamp


SNOHOMISH COUNTY COUNCIL

EXHIBIT # PT-2

From: Dunn, Megan

To: Eco. Debbie; Lao, Elena FILE ORD 21-097
Subject: FW: C-PACER

Date: Monday, December 6, 2021 6:29:32 PM

For the record. Sent to all councilmembers.

Megan Dunn | Vice Chair and Councilmember District 2
O: (425) 388-3494 | megan.dunn@snoco.org

Pronouns: she/her/hers
NOTICE: All emails and attachments sent to and from Snohomish County are public records and may be subject to disclosure pursuant to
the Public Records Act (RCW 42.56).

From: Kate Lunceford <kurlykate888 @gmail.com>

Sent: Monday, December 6, 2021 7:19 AM

To: Mead, Jared <Jared.Mead@co.snohomish.wa.us>; Dunn, Megan
<Megan.Dunn@co.snohomish.wa.us>; Nehring, Nate <nate.nehring@co.snohomish.wa.us>; Low,
Sam <Sam.Low@co.snohomish.wa.us>; Wright, Stephanie
<Stephanie.Wright@co.snohomish.wa.us>

Subject: C-PACER

CAUTION This email originated from outside of this organization. Please exercise caution with links and§
attachments. '

'i"s'ijbb'ar'i"dh'ti'|'|'\iA'|'\'|6E' NO. 21-067 CREATING A COMMERCIAL PROPERTY ASSESSED
CLEAN ENERGY AND RESILIENCY (C-PACER) PROGRAM IN SNOHOMISH
COUNTY. Please support building owners to make this financial commitment to clean

energy. We are running out of time to convert to sustainable energy.

Sincerely,
Kate Lunceford
Bothell

"Do the best you can until you know better. Then when you know better, do better." Maya
Angelou


mailto:Megan.Dunn@co.snohomish.wa.us
mailto:Debbie.Eco@snoco.org
mailto:Maria.Lao@co.snohomish.wa.us
mailto:megan.dunn@snoco.org
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SNOHOMISH COUNTY COUNCIL

PT-3
From: Marjorie Fields EXHIBIT #
To: Contact Council
Subject: support for C-PACER FILE ORD 21-097
Date: Tuesday, December 7, 2021 4:00:34 PM

CAUTION : This email originated from outside of this organization. Please exercise caution with links and
attachments.

| am writing in support of an ordinance creating a commercial property assessed clean energy and resiliency
program in Snohomish county.

It will provide a structure for owners of commercial properties and some multi-family residential propertiesto
obtain low-cost, long-term financing for energy and resiliency projects for new buildings and retrofits to existing
buildings.

Marjie Fields
Edmonds


mailto:mvfields@me.com
mailto:Contact.Council@co.snohomish.wa.us
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SNOHOMISH COUNTY COUNCIL

EXHIBIT # PT-4
From: J Skelly
To: ) Contact F:ouncﬂ . FILE ORD 21-097
Subject: Snohomish County Ordinance 21-097
Date: Thursday, December 9, 2021 9:28:17 AM

ECAUTION : This email originated from outside of this organization. Please exercise caution with links andé
: attachments. :

Dear Council,

| want to strongly recommend you review and approve this ordinance. Asyou know the
homeless crisisin Snohomish is at a critical state and we need as much support and assistance
we can get! Thisissue affects both those directly experiencing homel essness, the general
population as they pay the costs associated with trying to help the families and individuals
suffering, property ownersthat often have these unfortunate soles unable to find help and so
they “live” on their property or the surrounding properties.

Thank you for your consideration,
J


mailto:jskelly113@gmail.com
mailto:Contact.Council@co.snohomish.wa.us
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